
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Party Role= ; Name= NOLAN JAMES
N;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201007160002
27950

07/16/2010
02:30:14

NOLAN JAMES
N

ELECTION
APPTPRINCO
M

CAHABA
VALLEY FIRE
DISTRICT

201007160002
27960

07/16/2010
02:30:15

NOLAN JAMES
N

ELECTION
WAIVER

CAHABA
VALLEY FIRE
DISTRICT

201010180003
46440

10/18/2010
10:08:16

NOLAN JAMES
N

OATHS OF
OFFICE

CAHABA
VALLEY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
RESCUE
DISTRICT
PLACE NO 4

201407160002
16780

07/16/2014
08:53:33

NOLAN JAMES
N

ELECTION
WAIVER

CAHABA
VALLEY FIRE
DIST

201807130002
50590

07/13/2018
01:57:48

NOLAN JAMES
N

ELECTION
WAIVER

CAHABA
VALLEY FIRE
& EMR

201901080000
08090

01/08/2019
10:53:53

NOLAN JAMES
N

OATHS OF
OFFICE

CAHABA
VALLEY FIRE
AND EMR
DISTRICT


