Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Party Role= ; Name= NOLAN JAMES N;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201007160002 27950	07/16/2010 02:30:14	NOLAN JAMES N		ELECTION APPTPRINCO M	CAHABA VALLEY FIRE DISTRICT						
201007160002 27960	07/16/2010 02:30:15	NOLAN JAMES N		ELECTION WAIVER	CAHABA VALLEY FIRE DISTRICT						
201010180003 46440	10/18/2010 10:08:16	NOLAN JAMES		OATHS OF OFFICE	CAHABA VALLEY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL RESCUE DISTRICT PLACE NO 4						
201407160002 16780	07/16/2014 08:53:33	NOLAN JAMES N		ELECTION WAIVER	CAHABA VALLEY FIRE DIST						
201807130002 50590	07/13/2018 01:57:48	NOLAN JAMES N		ELECTION WAIVER	CAHABA VALLEY FIRE & EMR						
201901080000 08090	01/08/2019 10:53:53	NOLAN JAMES N		OATHS OF OFFICE	CAHABA VALLEY FIRE AND EMR DISTRICT						